U14 Hofbrau am Steinertor

JAULRLING

Turnier

Presenter: SV Jauerling
Sponsor:
Date: 16.08.2025, Start: 10:00

Event Location: Maria Laach Nr. 70 am Jauerling (AUT), 3643

Match Duration in Group Phase: 18 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 18 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Head-to-Head Record - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals

Participants

GAK

First Vienna FC 1894

JAZ GU Sud

Wiener Sportclub

NSG Jauerling/Spitz

FK Austria Wien

TSV Hartberg

FAC Wien

Placeholder

ol |IN]O

ASK Wilhemsburg

Preliminary Round

HOFBRAU
AM STEINERTOR

Live Results

111 10:00 [A [GAK NSG Jauerling/Spitz PI Participant G GD | Pts
212 10:00 [B |FK Austria Wien ASK Wilhemsburg GAK

311 10:21 A | First Vienna FC 1894 JAZ GU Sid First Vienna FC 1894

412 10:21 B | TSV Hartberg FAC Wien JAZ GU Sud

511 10:42 [A | Wiener Sportclub GAK Wiener Sportclub

6|2 10:42 [B |Placeholder FK Austria Wien NSG Jauerling/Spitz

7 (1 11:03 [A |JAZ GU Sid NSG Jauerling/Spitz

8 |2 11:03 B | FAC Wien ASK Wilhemsburg _
911 11:24 [A | Wiener Sportclub First Vienna FC 1894 Pl Participant G GD | Pts
10| 2 11:24 [B |Placeholder TSV Hartberg FK Austria Wien

112 11:45 [A [JAZ GU Sid GAK TSV Hartberg

12 (1 11:45 B [FAC Wien FK Austria Wien FAC Wien

132 12:06 [A |NSG Jauerling/Spitz Wiener Sportclub Placeholder

14 1 12:06 [B | ASK Wilhemsburg Placeholder ASK Wilhemsburg

15| 2 12:27 |A [GAK First Vienna FC 1894

16| 1 12:27 B |FK Austria Wien TSV Hartberg

17| 2 12:48 [A | Wiener Sportclub JAZ GU Sid

18] 1 12:48 |B |Placeholder FAC Wien

19| 2 13:09 [A [First Vienna FC 1894 NSG Jauerling/Spitz

20| 1 13:09 [B |TSV Hartberg ASK Wilhemsburg

Made with passion by tournej


https://tournej.us/showit.php?id=1722876626
https://tournej.us/showit.php?id=1722876626

U14 Hofbbrau am Steinertor
Turnier

HOFBRAU
AM STEINERTOR
— KREMS —

Final Round Final Round

—_

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

13:42

14:05

14:05

14:28

14:28

14:51

14:51

15:14

15:14

15:37

15:37

16:00

16:00

5th Group A

1st Group A

2nd Group A

3rd Group A

4th Group A

Loser 3rd Quarterfinal

Loser 1st Quarterfinal

Winner 3rd Quarterfinal

Winner 1st Quarterfinal

Loser 3rd Semifinal (place

Winner 3rd Semifinal (plac

Loser 1st Semifinal

Winner 1st Semifinal

5th Group B

4th Group B

Slo[®|Njo|a| s [w]DN

3rd Group B

2nd Group B

1st Group B

Loser 4th Quarterfinal

Loser 2nd Quarterfinal

Winner 4th Quarterfinal

Winner 2nd Quarterfinal

Loser 4th Semifinal (place

Winner 4th Semifinal (plac

Loser 2nd Semifinal

Winner 2nd Semifinal

=

Made with passion by tournej


http://www.tcpdf.org

