

U14 Hofbräu am Steinertor Turnier



Presenter: SV Jauerling

Sponsor:

Date: 16.08.2025, Start: 10:00

Event Location: Maria Laach Nr. 70 am Jauerling (AUT), 3643

Match Duration in Group Phase: 18 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 18 minutes Placement Mode: Points - Head-to-Head Record - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals

Live Results

Participants

	Group A				
1	GAK				
2	First Vienna FC 1894				
3	JAZ GU Süd				
4	Wiener Sportclub				
5	NSG Jauerling/Spitz				

Group B			
6	FK Austria Wien		
7	TSV Hartberg		
8	FAC Wien		
9	Placeholder		
10	ASK Wilhemsburg		

Preliminary Round

No.	С	Start	Gr	Match		Result
1	1	10:00	Α	GAK	NSG Jauerling/Spitz	:
2	2	10:00	В	FK Austria Wien	ASK Wilhemsburg	:
3	1	10:21	Α	First Vienna FC 1894	JAZ GU Süd	:
4	2	10:21	В	TSV Hartberg	FAC Wien	:
5	1	10:42	Α	Wiener Sportclub	GAK	:
6	2	10:42	В	Placeholder	FK Austria Wien	:
7	1	11:03	Α	JAZ GU Süd	NSG Jauerling/Spitz	:
8	2	11:03	В	FAC Wien	ASK Wilhemsburg	:
9	1	11:24	Α	Wiener Sportclub	First Vienna FC 1894	:
10	2	11:24	В	Placeholder	TSV Hartberg	:
11	2	11:45	Α	JAZ GU Süd	GAK	:
12	1	11:45	В	FAC Wien	FK Austria Wien	:
13	2	12:06	Α	NSG Jauerling/Spitz	Wiener Sportclub	:
14	1	12:06	В	ASK Wilhemsburg	Placeholder	:
15	2	12:27	Α	GAK	First Vienna FC 1894	:
16	1	12:27	В	FK Austria Wien	TSV Hartberg	:
17	2	12:48	Α	Wiener Sportclub	JAZ GU Süd	:
18	1	12:48	В	Placeholder	FAC Wien	:
19	2	13:09	Α	First Vienna FC 1894	NSG Jauerling/Spitz	:
20	1	13:09	В	TSV Hartberg	ASK Wilhemsburg	:

	Group A					
Pl	Participant	G	GD	Pts		
	GAK	•				
	First Vienna FC 1894	:				
	JAZ GU Süd	:				
	Wiener Sportclub					
	NSG Jauerling/Spitz	:				

	Group B					
PI	Participant	GD	Pts			
	FK Austria Wien					
	TSV Hartberg	:				
	FAC Wien	:				
	Placeholder	•				
	ASK Wilhemsburg	:				



U14 Hofbräu am Steinertor Turnier



Final Round

No.	C	Start	Ma	ıtch	Result	AETAPS
	۲	Juli	Match for 9		Locuit	1.2.1, " 0
21	1	13:42	5th Group A	5th Group B		
	Ľ	10.42	-	-	•	
			4th Quart	erfinal		
22	1	14:05	1st Group A	4th Group B	:	
			3rd Quart	erfinal		
			2nd Group A	3rd Group B		
23	2	14:05	-	-	:	
			2nd Quar	terfinal		
			3rd Group A	2nd Group B		
24	1	14:28	-	-	:	
	1		1st Quart	erfinal	1	, ,
			4th Group A	1st Group B		
25	2	14:28	-	-	:	
			4th Semifinal (p	places 5 to 8)		
06	1	14.51	Loser 3rd Quarterfinal	Loser 4th Quarterfinal		
26	1	14:51	-	-	:	
			3rd Semifinal (p	places 5 to 8)		
27	2	4.54	Loser 1st Quarterfinal	Loser 2nd Quarterfinal		
27	2	14:51	-	-	•	
			2nd Sen	nifinal		
28	1	15:14	Winner 3rd Quarterfinal	Winner 4th Quarterfinal		
20	'	15.14	-	-	•	
			1st Sem	nifinal		
29	2	15:14	Winner 1st Quarterfinal	Winner 2nd Quarterfinal		
29		13.14	-	-	•	
			Match for 7	th Place		
30	1	15:37	Loser 3rd Semifinal (place	Loser 4th Semifinal (place	:	
	Ľ	10.07	-	-		
	Match for 5th Place					
31	2	15:37	Winner 3rd Semifinal (plac	Winner 4th Semifinal (plac		
			-	-		
	Match for 3rd Place					
32	2	16:00	Loser 1st Semifinal	Loser 2nd Semifinal	:	
			-	-		
			Fina	al		
33	1	16:00	Winner 1st Semifinal	Winner 2nd Semifinal	:	
			-	-		

Final Round

PI	Participant
1.	
2.	
3.	
4.	
5.	
6.	
7.	
8.	
9.	
10.	